
 
 

 

Hawaii District 
Office Directory 

Hawaii Office: 
500 Ala Moana Boulevard, Suite 1-306 

Honolulu, HI  96813 
P: 808-541-2990 • F:  202-481-5102 • E: hawaiigeneral@sba.gov 

Website: www.sba.gov/hi 
Toll Free Line:  800-659-7113 

 
Guam Branch Office: 
400 Route 8, Suite 302 

Hagatna, GU  96910 
P: 671-688-2599 • F:  202-481-2943 • E: guamgeneral@sba.gov 

Website: www.sba.gov/hi 
 

 
 
Hawaii 

Twitter: @SBA_Hawaii 
8(a) Offer Letters Email:  hawaii8a@sba.gov 

 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director T. Mark Spain   808-460-8971   thornton.spain@sba.gov  
Deputy District Director Hazel Beck 808-638-3735 hazel.beck@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Mary Dale 808-460-8970 mary.dale@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist 

Melitajean 
Racadio 

808-762-6794 melitajean.racadio@sba.gov 

Lead Business 
Opportunity Specialist 

Michael Youth 808-638-2326 michael.youth@sba.gov 

mailto:hawaiigeneral@sba.gov
http://www.sba.gov/hi
mailto:guamgeneral@sba.gov
http://www.sba.gov/hi
mailto:hawaii8a@sba.gov
mailto:thornton.spain@sba.gov
mailto:hazel.beck@sba.gov
mailto:mary.dale@sba.gov
mailto:melitajean.racadio@sba.gov
mailto:michael.youth@sba.gov


Business Opportunity 
Specialist 

Sheila Taeza 808-762-6791 sheila.taeza@sba.gov 

Outreach & Marketing 
Specialist/PIO 

Vacant   

Administrative Officer Joyce Quinn 808-460-8969 joyce.quinn@sba.gov 

 

Guam 
 

Title Name Phone Email 
Branch Manager Kenneth Lujan 671-688-2599 kenneth.lujan@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist 

Vacant   

 
 

Other SBA Contacts Serving the Hawaii District 
Title Name Phone Email 

Legal Counsel Jayson Pang 206-553-7081 jayson.pang@sba.gov 
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